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Academy of Health & Beauty 490058-06 Orlando Florida 5/9/2012 Revocation
Academy of Oriental Therapy 490822-12 West Windsor New Jersey 6/4/2015 Revocation

Acupuncture and Massage Institute of America 322305-00 Los Angeles California 3/18/2011 Revocation

Acupuncture and Massage Institute of America 490398-08 Arcadia California 3/18/2011 Revocation

Acupuncture and Massage Institute of America 490452-08 Hacienda Heights/Rosemead California 3/18/2011 Revocation
Advance Beauty College 749424 Garden Grove/Laguna Hills California 6/18/2015 Revocation

American Academy of Acupuncture and Oriental Medicine 794161 Roseville Minnesota 1/5/2017 Revocation
American College Massage School 280230-00 Crown Point Indiana 2/10/2015 Revocation

American International Vocational College 450655-08 Monterey Park California 8/16/2010 Revocation
American University of Healing Arts 404320-00 Maumelle Arkansas 7/21/2011 5 Year Suspension
Americana College 490112-06 Los Angeles California 6/30/2011 Suspension

America's Institute of Traditional Medicine 450579-08 & 426140-00 Rosemead California 8/25/2010 Revocation
Andrew Health 490030-05 Pasadena California 12/20/2010 Revocation

ASM Beauty World Academy 312486-00 Davie Florida 2/29/2012 Revocation
Atlanta University of Health Science 156497 Duluth Georgia 5/8/2024 Revocation
Barberio School of Massage Therapy 490474-08 Linwood New Jersey 4/5/2013 Denial
BodyConcepts Wellness Institute 284075-00 East Rutherford New Jersey 4/8/2011 Revocation
Brightness Massage School for the Blind 790757 Memphis Tennessee 5/21/2015 Denial

Cal Lion Institute 443560-00 El Monte California 3/9/2011 Revocation
California Professional College 412277-00 Los Angeles California 5/28/2014 Revocation
Daniel's Institute of Massage and the Healing Arts 149367-00 Roanoke Virginia 1/11/2021 Denial
Diamond Beauty College 490431-08 El Monte California 6/14/2011 Revocation
East Valley Institute of Technology 395897-00 Mesa Arizona 11/23/2016 Revocation
Empire Institute of Massage Therapy, Inc 490759-11 Brattleboro Vermont 11/1/2012 Revocation
First Choice International, Inc 333362-00 Glenview Illinois 11/2/2012 Revocation
Footy Rooty Institute 900014 McAllen Texas 11/7/2019 Denial

Georgia Academy of Massage 490085-00 Martinez Georgia 7/21/2011 Denial
Georgia Massage & Holistic Institute, Inc. 490850-12 Chamblee Georgia 10/9/2012 Denial
Georgia Massage Institute 447696-00 Flowery Beach Georgia 8/5/2016 Denial
Golden Razor Academy of Cosmetology 718842 Covington Georgia 11/10/2015 Denial
Hahm Therapeutic Massage Institution 402451-00 Los Angeles California 2/10/2011 Revocation
Hawaii Massage Academy 435807-00 Honalulu Hawaii 1/13/2021 Denial
Hopewell Career Institute 490844-12 Newark New Jersey 1/22/2014 Revocation
HR School of Alternative Therapies 490654-10 Melrose Park Pennsylvania 4/11/2016 Revocation
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Illinois School of Massage Therapy 490220-07 Chicago Illinois 3/8/2010 Denial
In't Health Center 718150 Richardson Texas 5/14/2014 Denial
JKHoly Career Institute 900050 Palisades Park New Jersey 11/21/2019 Denial
Lee Professional Institute 490659-10 Fort Meyers Florida 1/13/2016 Revocation
Majestic Vocational Training Center 490729-10 Denver Colorado 12/14/2012 Revocation
New Wave Myotherapy 450121-06 & 437382-00 Fort Lee New Jersey 3/25/2011 Revocation
Oriental Medicine Institute of America 306892-00 San Gabriel California 5/24/2011 Revocation
QH Beauty School 490740-11 Orlando Florida 2/24/2012 Revocation
Queenston College of America 805214 Los Angeles California 5/12/2015 Denial
Royal Irvin College 490016-05 Monterey Park California 5/27/2010 Revocation
Santa Ana Beauty College 716600 Santa Ana California 10/25/2018 Denial

School of Healing Touch 325239-00 Castro Valley California 2/22/2011 Revocation
Select Therapy Institute 451004-09 & 440754-00 Rosemead California 4/12/2010 Revocation

Spa Vargas University 490651-10 St. Charles Illinois 8/27/2015 Denial
Tammy Beauty Academy 490060-06 Stanton California 6/25/2009 Suspension
The American Training School for the Medical Professionals448415-00 West New York New Jersey 1/19/2011 Revocation
The East-West Institute of Hand Therapy 490145-06 El Monte California 4/25/2011 Revocation
Tokyo Beauty & Massage School 490807-11 Coconut Creek Florida 2/29/2012 Denial
Tramy Beauty School 490262-07 San Diego California 6/15/2011 Revocation
Tran Beauty School 155139-00 Duluth Georgia 4/16/2024 Revocation

UBC El-Monte 490427-08 El Monte California 6/29/2009 Revocation
Uniquely Yours Therapeutic Massage School 490461-08 Tulsa Oklahoma 3/30/2012 Revocation
United States Alternative College 150617-00 Santa Ana California 11/30/2010 Revocation
VIP Beauty School 490315-07 Margate Florida 5/12/2015 Revocation
Wall Street Institute 490457-08 New York New York 7/1/2010 Revocation
Xincon America School 490477-08 Edison New Jersey 4/25/2011 Revocation
Yunique Wellness 447000-00 El Monte California 6/15/2011 Revocation
ZMS The Academy 715411 Los Angeles California 2/17/2015 Denial
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East Valley Institute of Technology 395897-00 Mesa Arizona 11/23/2016 Revocation
American University of Healing Arts 404320-00 Maumelle Arkansas 7/21/2011 5 Year Suspension
Acupuncture and Massage Institute of America 322305-00 Los Angeles California 3/18/2011 Revocation
Acupuncture and Massage Institute of America 490398-08 Arcadia California 3/18/2011 Revocation
Acupuncture and Massage Institute of America 490452-08 Hacienda Heights/Rosemead California 3/18/2011 Revocation
Advance Beauty College 749424 Garden Grove/Laguna Hills California 6/18/2015 Revocation
American International Vocational College 450655-08 Monterey Park California 8/16/2010 Revocation
Americana College 490112-06 Los Angeles California 6/30/2011 Suspension
America's Institute of Traditional Medicine 450579-08 & 426140-00 Rosemead California 8/25/2010 Revocation
Andrew Health 490030-05 Pasadena California 12/20/2010 Revocation
Cal Lion Institute 443560-00 El Monte California 3/9/2011 Revocation
California Professional College 412277-00 Los Angeles California 5/28/2014 Revocation
Diamond Beauty College 490431-08 El Monte California 6/14/2011 Revocation
Hahm Therapeutic Massage Institution 402451-00 Los Angeles California 2/10/2011 Revocation
Oriental Medicine Institute of America 306892-00 San Gabriel California 5/24/2011 Revocation
Queenston College of America 805214 Los Angeles California 5/12/2015 Denial
Royal Irvin College 490016-05 Monterey Park California 5/27/2010 Revocation
Santa Ana Beauty College 716600 Santa Ana California 10/25/2018 Denial
School of Healing Touch 325239-00 Castro Valley California 2/22/2011 Revocation
Select Therapy Institute 451004-09 & 440754-00 Rosemead California 4/12/2010 Revocation
Tammy Beauty Academy 490060-06 Stanton California 6/25/2009 Suspension
The East-West Institute of Hand Therapy 490145-06 El Monte California 4/25/2011 Revocation
Tramy Beauty School 490262-07 San Diego California 6/15/2011 Revocation
UBC El-Monte 490427-08 El Monte California 6/29/2009 Revocation
United States Alternative College 150617-00 Santa Ana California 11/30/2010 Revocation
Yunique Wellness 447000-00 El Monte California 6/15/2011 Revocation
ZMS The Academy 715411 Los Angeles California 2/17/2015 Denial
Majestic Vocational Training Center 490729-10 Denver Colorado 12/14/2012 Revocation
Academy of Health & Beauty 490058-06 Orlando Florida 5/9/2012 Revocation
ASM Beauty World Academy 312486-00 Davie Florida 2/29/2012 Revocation
Lee Professional Institute 490659-10 Fort Meyers Florida 1/13/2016 Revocation
QH Beauty School 490740-11 Orlando Florida 2/24/2012 Revocation
Tokyo Beauty & Massage School 490807-11 Coconut Creek Florida 2/29/2012 Denial
VIP Beauty School 490315-07 Margate Florida 5/12/2015 Revocation
Atlanta University of Health Science 156497 Duluth Georgia 5/8/2024 Revocation
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Georgia Academy of Massage 490085-00 Martinez Georgia 7/21/2011 Denial
Georgia Massage & Holistic Institute, Inc. 490850-12 Chamblee Georgia 10/9/2012 Denial
Georgia Massage Institute 447696-00 Flowery Beach Georgia 8/5/2016 Denial
Golden Razor Academy of Cosmetology 718842 Covington Georgia 11/10/2015 Denial
Tran Beauty School 155139-00 Duluth Georgia 4/16/2024 Revocation
Hawaii Massage Academy 435807-00 Honalulu Hawaii 1/13/2021 Denial
First Choice International, Inc 333362-00 Glenview Illinois 11/2/2012 Revocation
Illinois School of Massage Therapy 490220-07 Chicago Illinois 3/8/2010 Denial
Spa Vargas University 490651-10 St. Charles Illinois 8/27/2015 Denial
American College Massage School 280230-00 Crown Point Indiana 2/10/2015 Revocation
American Academy of Acupuncture and Oriental Medicine 794161 Roseville Minnesota 1/5/2017 Revocation
Academy of Oriental Therapy 490822-12 West Windsor New Jersey 6/4/2015 Revocation
Barberio School of Massage Therapy 490474-08 Linwood New Jersey 4/5/2013 Denial
BodyConcepts Wellness Institute 284075-00 East Rutherford New Jersey 4/8/2011 Revocation
Hopewell Career Institute 490844-12 Newark New Jersey 1/22/2014 Revocation
JKHoly Career Institute 900050 Palisades Park New Jersey 11/21/2019 Denial
New Wave Myotherapy 450121-06 & 437382-00 Fort Lee New Jersey 3/25/2011 Revocation
The American Training School for the Medical Professionals 448415-00 West New York New Jersey 1/19/2011 Revocation
Xincon America School 490477-08 Edison New Jersey 4/25/2011 Revocation
Wall Street Institute 490457-08 New York New York 7/1/2010 Revocation
Uniquely Yours Therapeutic Massage School 490461-08 Tulsa Oklahoma 3/30/2012 Revocation
HR School of Alternative Therapies 490654-10 Melrose Park Pennsylvania 4/11/2016 Revocation
Brightness Massage School for the Blind 790757 Memphis Tennessee 5/21/2015 Denial
Footy Rooty Institute 900014 McAllen Texas 11/7/2019 Denial
In't Health Center 718150 Richardson Texas 5/14/2014 Denial
Empire Institute of Massage Therapy, Inc 490759-11 Brattleboro Vermont 11/1/2012 Revocation
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Atlanta University of Health Science 156497 Duluth Georgia 5/8/2024 Revocation
Tran Beauty School 155139-00 Duluth Georgia 4/16/2024 Revocation
Hawaii Massage Academy 435807-00 Honalulu Hawaii 1/13/2021 Denial
Daniel's Institute of Massage and the Healing Arts 149367-00 Roanoke Virginia 1/11/2021 Denial
JKHoly Career Institute 900050 Palisades Park New Jersey 11/21/2019 Denial
Footy Rooty Institute 900014 McAllen Texas 11/7/2019 Denial
Santa Ana Beauty College 716600 Santa Ana California 10/25/2018 Denial
American Academy of Acupuncture and Oriental Medicine 794161 Roseville Minnesota 1/5/2017 Revocation
East Valley Institute of Technology 395897-00 Mesa Arizona 11/23/2016 Revocation
Georgia Massage Institute 447696-00 Flowery Beach Georgia 8/5/2016 Denial
HR School of Alternative Therapies 490654-10 Melrose Park Pennsylvania 4/11/2016 Revocation
Lee Professional Institute 490659-10 Fort Meyers Florida 1/13/2016 Revocation
Golden Razor Academy of Cosmetology 718842 Covington Georgia 11/10/2015 Denial
Spa Vargas University 490651-10 St. Charles Illinois 8/27/2015 Denial
Advance Beauty College 749424 Garden Grove/Laguna Hills California 6/18/2015 Revocation
Academy of Oriental Therapy 490822-12 West Windsor New Jersey 6/4/2015 Revocation
Brightness Massage School for the Blind 790757 Memphis Tennessee 5/21/2015 Denial
Queenston College of America 805214 Los Angeles California 5/12/2015 Denial
VIP Beauty School 490315-07 Margate Florida 5/12/2015 Revocation
ZMS The Academy 715411 Los Angeles California 2/17/2015 Denial
American College Massage School 280230-00 Crown Point Indiana 2/10/2015 Revocation
California Professional College 412277-00 Los Angeles California 5/28/2014 Revocation
In't Health Center 718150 Richardson Texas 5/14/2014 Denial
Hopewell Career Institute 490844-12 Newark New Jersey 1/22/2014 Revocation
Barberio School of Massage Therapy 490474-08 Linwood New Jersey 4/5/2013 Denial
Majestic Vocational Training Center 490729-10 Denver Colorado 12/14/2012 Revocation
First Choice International, Inc 333362-00 Glenview Illinois 11/2/2012 Revocation
Empire Institute of Massage Therapy, Inc 490759-11 Brattleboro Vermont 11/1/2012 Revocation
Georgia Massage & Holistic Institute, Inc. 490850-12 Chamblee Georgia 10/9/2012 Denial
Academy of Health & Beauty 490058-06 Orlando Florida 5/9/2012 Revocation
Uniquely Yours Therapeutic Massage School 490461-08 Tulsa Oklahoma 3/30/2012 Revocation
ASM Beauty World Academy 312486-00 Davie Florida 2/29/2012 Revocation
Tokyo Beauty & Massage School 490807-11 Coconut Creek Florida 2/29/2012 Denial
QH Beauty School 490740-11 Orlando Florida 2/24/2012 Revocation
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American University of Healing Arts 404320-00 Maumelle Arkansas 7/21/2011 5 Year Suspension
Georgia Academy of Massage 490085-00 Martinez Georgia 7/21/2011 Denial
Americana College 490112-06 Los Angeles California 6/30/2011 Suspension
Tramy Beauty School 490262-07 San Diego California 6/15/2011 Revocation
Yunique Wellness 447000-00 El Monte California 6/15/2011 Revocation
Diamond Beauty College 490431-08 El Monte California 6/14/2011 Revocation
Oriental Medicine Institute of America 306892-00 San Gabriel California 5/24/2011 Revocation
The East-West Institute of Hand Therapy 490145-06 El Monte California 4/25/2011 Revocation
Xincon America School 490477-08 Edison New Jersey 4/25/2011 Revocation
BodyConcepts Wellness Institute 284075-00 East Rutherford New Jersey 4/8/2011 Revocation
New Wave Myotherapy 450121-06 & 437382-00 Fort Lee New Jersey 3/25/2011 Revocation
Acupuncture and Massage Institute of America 322305-00 Los Angeles California 3/18/2011 Revocation
Acupuncture and Massage Institute of America 490398-08 Arcadia California 3/18/2011 Revocation
Acupuncture and Massage Institute of America 490452-08 Hacienda Heights/Rosemead California 3/18/2011 Revocation
Cal Lion Institute 443560-00 El Monte California 3/9/2011 Revocation
School of Healing Touch 325239-00 Castro Valley California 2/22/2011 Revocation
Hahm Therapeutic Massage Institution 402451-00 Los Angeles California 2/10/2011 Revocation
The American Training School for the Medical Professionals 448415-00 West New York New Jersey 1/19/2011 Revocation
Andrew Health 490030-05 Pasadena California 12/20/2010 Revocation
United States Alternative College 150617-00 Santa Ana California 11/30/2010 Revocation
America's Institute of Traditional Medicine 450579-08 & 426140-00 Rosemead California 8/25/2010 Revocation
American International Vocational College 450655-08 Monterey Park California 8/16/2010 Revocation
Wall Street Institute 490457-08 New York New York 7/1/2010 Revocation
Royal Irvin College 490016-05 Monterey Park California 5/27/2010 Revocation
Select Therapy Institute 451004-09 & 440754-00 Rosemead California 4/12/2010 Revocation
Illinois School of Massage Therapy 490220-07 Chicago Illinois 3/8/2010 Denial
UBC El-Monte 490427-08 El Monte California 6/29/2009 Revocation
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